
 
August, 2022  

Monday, August 22 
Tuesday, August 23 
Wednesday, August 24 

 

District Institute 
District Institute 
First Day of Student Attendance & Early Dismissal for Students 

Thursday, August 25 First Full Day of Student Attendance 
 

 

September, 2022  
Monday, September 05 
Wednesday, September 07 
Friday, September 23 

 
NO SCHOOL - Labor Day 
Early Dismissal for Students - Curriculum Development 
1st Quarter Progress Reports 

 
 

October, 2022 
  Wednesday, October 05    Early Dismissal for Students 

Parent/Teacher Conferences from 3:00 - 7:00 p.m. 
Thursday, October 06 Early Dismissal for Students 

Parent/Teacher Conferences from 2:00 - 6:00 p.m. 
 
 
 
 

 
November, 2022 

Friday, October 07 
Monday, October 10 
Friday, October 21 
Friday, October 28 

 
Wednesday, November 02 
Tuesday, November 08 
Friday, November 18 

NO SCHOOL 
NO SCHOOL – Columbus Day 
End of 1st Quarter 
1st Quarter Report Cards 

 
Early Dismissal for Students – Curriculum Development  
NO SCHOOL – Election Day 
2nd Quarter Progress Reports 

 
Wednesday, November 23 through Friday, November 25 – NO SCHOOL – Thanksgiving Break 

 
 

December, 2022  
 

Wednesday, December 07 

 

Early Dismissal for Students – Curriculum Development 
Wednesday, December 21 Early Dismissal for Students & End of 2nd Quarter 

 
Thursday, December 22 through Tuesday, January 03 – NO SCHOOL – Christmas Break 

 
 

January, 2023  
Wednesday, January 04 
Friday, January 06 
Monday, January 16 

 
School Resumes 
2nd Quarter Report Cards 
NO SCHOOL – Birthday of Martin Luther King Jr. 

 
 

February, 2023  
Wednesday, February 01 
Friday, February 03 
Monday, February 20 

 
Early Dismissal for Students – Curriculum Development 
3rd Quarter Progress Reports 
NO SCHOOL - Presidents' Day 

 
 

March, 2023  
Wednesday, March 01 

 
Early Dismissal for Students – Curriculum Development 

Friday, March 10 End of 3rd Quarter 
Friday, March 17 
Friday, March 24 

3rd Quarter Report Cards 
Early Dismissal for Students 

Monday, March 27 through Friday, March 31 – NO SCHOOL – Spring Break 
 

 

April, 2023  
Monday, April 03 School Resumes 
Friday, April 07 NO SCHOOL - Good Friday  
Friday, April 21 4th Quarter Progress Reports 

 
 

May & June, 
2023 

 
 
Wednesday, May 03 Early Dismissal for Students – Curriculum Development 
Monday, May 29 NO SCHOOL – Memorial Day
Tuesday, May 30 
Wednesday, May 31 
Thursday, June 01 

Last Full Day of Student Attendance (If no Emergency Days are used) 
Last Day of School & Early Dismissal for Students (If no Emergency Days are used)  
District Institute (If no Emergency Days are used)

 

 

Early Dismissal Schedule: 

12:20 p.m. 
12:40 p.m. 
12:50 p.m. 

German Valley Grade School Students 
Forreston Junior/Senior High School Students 
Forreston Grade School Students 

 
If all 5 Emergency Days are used, the last day of student attendance will be June 07, 2023. 

Revised 10/20/2021 
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